KONA BREWING CO. POKAI BAY POUND
Saturday Feb. 08. Pokai Bay, Waianae
MAUI JIM WATERMAN SERIES #3. DISCIPLINE: V-1

Maui Jim Waterman. V-1
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Tuarongo
Igor
Jim
Kekoa
Mario
Keone
Glen
Seth
Pete
Nikki
Giulia
Kobey
Shien-lu
Joey

Cowan
Sobreira
Foti

Kau
Mausio
Loo
Williams
Allen
Mainz
Radford
Anderson
Damon
Stokesbary
Foti

Long Course 8.5 miles
Place First Name Last Name
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Borys
Brady
Doug
Kawai
courtney
Tuarongo
Igor
Gavin
Beata
Patrick
Mike
Billy
Keola
Jim
John
Kekoa
Mario
Keone
Eric
Kaleikoa
Glen
Kaeo
Mark
Max
Jamie

Markin
Piercy
Borton
Mahoe
seto
Cowan
Sobreira
Hanoa
Markin
Von
Pharaon
Balding
Wright
Foti

Hooogsteden

Kau
Mausio
Loo

Levora
Kaleoaloha
Williams
Kaleoaloha
Miller
Dieckmann
Brown

1:14:56
1:16:00
1:21:20
1:22:05
1:22:10
1:22:24
1:23:03
1:26:30
1:29:49
1:31:47
1:35:00
1:44:32
1:45:44
1:47:00

Time
1:08:08
1:10:43
1:12:26
1:13:52
1:14:46
1:14:56
1:16:00
1:17:52
1:18:02
1:19:20
1:19:23
1:19:25
1:20:33
1:21:20
1:21:38
1:22:05
1:22:10
1:22:24
1:22:29
1:22:56
1:23:03
1:24:09
1:25:18
1:25:36
1:25:51

=
[N
mTmI T L

craft sex
SS-1
Ss-1
SS-1
Ss-1
SS-1
V-1
V-1
0C-1
SS-1
0C-1
0C-1
0C-1
0C-1

0OC-1
SS-1

SS-1
0C-1
OC-1
0C-1

LTI LL

24
31
53
27
38
39
47
16
41
48
28
14
50
45

age
40
41
54
47
59
24
31
43
39
50
46
55
37
53
60
27
38
39
57
26
47
51
57
28
60

19-29
19-29
50-56
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
Jr
40-49
40-49
19-29
Jr
50-56
40-49

div
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
19-29
19-29
40-49
19-39
50-56
40-49
50-56
30-39
50-56

60 +
19-29
30-39
30-39
57-63
19-39
40-49
50-59
57-63
19-29
57-63



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Seth
Albert
Joel
Joseph
Anella
William
Judd
Jason
Joe
Garrett
Violet
Arlene
Pete
Aulani
mary
Tommy
Jane
Nikk
Matt
Brian
Jasmine
Giulia
Pauahi
Laura
Cam
Ron
Kobey
Shien-lu
Joey
Kahele

Allen
Yamanouchi
Olegario
Kanana
Borges
Orgeles
Engleman
LaBranch
Giovannini
Mandich
Carillo
Holzman
Mainz
Hall
smolenski
Damon
McKee
Radford
Zahn
Tricarico
Vieria
Anderson
loane
Young
Cavasso
Barron
Damon
Stokesbary
Foti
Anderson

1:26:30
1:26:31
1:26:32
1:26:56
1:27:51
1:28:00
1:28:12
1:28:21
1:28:23
1:28:32
1:28:37
1:28:54
1:29:49
1:29:55
1:29:58
1:31:20
1:31:46
1:31:47
1:32:49
1:33:18
1:34:54
1:35:00
1:35:32
1:41:15
1:41:50
1:43:45
1:44:32
1:45:44
1:47:00
DNF

V-1
OC-1
0C-1
OC-1
0OC-1
OC-1
0OC-1
OC-1
0OC-1
OC-1
0OC-1
OC-1

V-1
OC-1
0C-1
OC-1
0C-1

V-1
0C-1
SS-1
0C-1

V-1
0C-1
OC-1
0C-1
OC-1

V-1

V-1

V-1
OC-1

LTI L

16
58
51
54
36
16
48
51
44
38
45
53
41
37
55
56
62
48
49
40
31
28
58
41
69
65
14
50
45
45

Jr
57-63
50-56
50-56
30-39

18 and under
40-49
50-56
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-56
40-49
30-39
50-56
50-56
57-63
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
19-29
57-63
40-49
64-69
64-69

Jr
50-56
40-49
40-49



